NEWLY ELECTED MEMBERS OF THE
PENNSYLVANIA GENERAL ASSEMBLY

6 New State Senators + 50 New State Representatives = 56 New State Legislators

New State
Senator(s)

(There are three vacancies in the House, which brings the total to 49)

New State
Representative(s)

New Members to
Both Chambers

SENATE COUNTY 2021-2022 2023-2024
DISTRICT SENATOR SENATOR
6 Bucks Robert Tomlinson Frank Farry
14 Lehigh, Northampton John Yudichak Nicholas Miller
16 Bucks, Lehigh Pat Browne Jarrett Coleman
24 Berks, Montgomery Bob Mensch Tracy Pennycuick
34 Cumberland, Dauphin, Perry  Jake Corman William Rothman
40 Lackawanna, Monroe, Wayne Mario Scavello Rosemary Brown



HOUSE
DISTRICT

12

22
24
26
29
30
32
33
34
35
49
54
82
104
105
113
118
129
142
144
156
159
168
173
180
182
189
190
194

COUNTY

Erie
Lawrence
Butler

Lehigh
Allegheny
Chester
Bucks
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Lancaster
Montgomery
Centre
Dauphin
Dauphin
Lackawanna
Lackawanna, Luzerne
Berks

Bucks

Bucks
Chester
Delaware
Delaware
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Monroe, Pike
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

2021-2022
REPRESENTATIVE

Curt Sonney
Chris Sainato
Daryl Metcalfe

Peter Schweyer

Ed Gainey

Tim Hennessey
Meghan Schroeder
Lori Mizgorski
Tony Deluca
Carrie DelRosso
Summer Lee
Austin Davis

Bud Cook

Robert Brooks
Johnathan Hershey
Sue Helm

Andrew Lewis
Marty Flynn

Mike Carroll

Jim Cox

Frank Farry

F. Todd Polinchock
Dianne Herrin
Brian Kirkland
Chris Quinn
Michael Driscoll
Angel Cruz

Brian Sims
Rosemary Brown
Amen Brown

Pam Delissio

*Denotes Former CCAP Member
Election Results as of November 18, 2022

2023-2024
REPRESENTATIVE

Jacob Banta
Marla Brown
Stephenie Scialabba

Joshua Siegel
Latasha Mayes

Paul Friel Jr

Timothy Brennan
Arvind Venkat

Tony Deluca (Vacant)
Mandy Steele
Summer Lee (Vacant)
Austin Davis (Vacant)
Ismail Smith-Wade-El
Scott Gregory

Paul Takac Jr.

David Madsen

Justin Fleming

Kyle Donahue

James Haddock
Johanny Cepeda-Freytiz
Mark Moffa

Brian Munroe
Christopher Pielli
Carol Kazeem

Lisa Borowski

Patrick Gallagher
Jose Giral

Benjamin Waxman
Tarah Probst
Gwendolyn Green
Tarik Khan





